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No. Organization Post Streams Vacancies
Advertisement

No. & Date
%

Criteria
Age

Criteria
Recruitment

Process

1
Not

Mentioned 60%

60%

60%

NA

60%

60%

NA

60%

NA

60%

60%

60%

65%

55%

NA

NA

60%

60%

55%

NA

60%
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DR/2023/02
BSL/R/2024/02
12/15 Mar 2024
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NH/Rectt./04/

2023-24
06 Mar 2024
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Rectt/05/2024

02 Mar 2024

4
2024/02

23 Mar 2024

 
 
 

5 06/2024
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HQ-PPII03(2)/1
/2024-PP_II
28 Mar 2024
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State Engineering Vacancies 

25

26

27

SAIL

Steel Authority of India Limited

SAIL

Steel Authority of India Limited

NHPC
National Hydroelectric 

Power Corporation

AYCL

Andrew Yule & Company Ltd.

ECIL
Electronics Corporation 

of India Limited

RFCL
Ramagundam Fertilizers and

Chemicals Limited

SSC JE
Staff Selection Commission

SPMCIL
Security Printing and Minting Corp 

of India Ltd

RRB
Railway Recruitment Board

ADE - DRDO
Aeronautical Development

Establishment

NPCIL
Nuclear Power Corporation

of India Limited

OCIL
Oriental Insurance Company Ltd.

DVC
Damodar Valley Corporation

IITM
Indian Institute of

Tropical Meteorology

UPSC
Union Public Service Commission

Indian Bank 

IIT Madras
Indian Institute of Technology

DTU
Delhi Technological University

BUAT
Banda University of Agriculture

& Technology

CBSE

Ministry of Education

HRRL

HPCL Rajasthan Refinery Ltd

28

BSPCL

Bihar State Power Co Limited

UPSBC
Uttar Pradesh

State Bridge Corporation Limited

UPMRCL
Uttar Pradesh

Metro Rail Corporation Limited

MPPGCL
Madhya Pradesh

Power Generating Co. Ltd

GSECL
Gujarat State Electricity Corp. Ltd.

OPSC
Odisha Public Service Commission

OSSC
Odisha Staff Selection Commission

Management
Trainee

Manager 

Trainee
Engineer

O�cer/
Asst Manager

Graduate
Engineer Trainee

Engineer

Junior
Engineer

Supervisor

Technician
Grade-I (Signals)

Junior 
Research Fellow

Executive
Trainee

Administrative
O�cer

Executive
Trainee

Research
Fellow

Scientist-B/
AEE

Specialist O�cer

Technical O�cer/
JTS/JT

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Junior
Engineer

Senior
Engineer

Assistant
Exe Engineer

Assistant
Engineer

Assistant
Manager

Assistant
Engineer

Assistant/
Junior Engineer

Assistant
Exe. Engineer

Junior Engineer

CE/ME
EE/EC/IN

CS/CH
CE/ME

EE/EC/IN
CS/CH

CE/ME
EE/EC/ CS

ME
EE

ME/EE/
EC/CS

ME
EE/EC/IN

CH

CE/ME/EE

ME/EE/
EC/CS

EC/IN/CS/IT

EC

CE/ME/EE
EC/IN/CH

CE/ME
EE/CS/CH

CE/ME
EE/CS/CH

EC/ES

CE/ME/EE

EC/CS/IT

CE/ME
EE/EC/CS

ME CS

CE/ME/
EE/CS

CE

ME/PI
EE/CH/PE

EE/EC

CE

EE/EC/CS

ME/EE/EC

ME/EE/IN

CE

CE

249

72

280

6

30

19

968

5

1092

7

To be 
announced

35

To be
announced

20

16

43

54

118

13

18

66

40

28

27

42

33

63

381

01/2024
15 Mar 2024

CEN/ 02/2024
09 Mar 2024

0170/2324
23 Mar 2024

NPCIL/HQ/HRM/
ET/2023/04

OICL/Rect/
DRE-2023-24/AO-I

08 Mar 2024

PLR/2024/05
12 Mar 2024

PER/04/2024
12 Mar 2024

06/2024
23 Mar 2024

11 Mar 2024

IITM/R/2/2024
IITM/R/4/2024
2/11 Mar 2024

02/2024
14 Mar 2024

02/2024
06 Mar 2024

CBSE/Rectt.Cell/
Advt/FA/01/2024

08 Mar 2024

HRRL/01/2024
11 Mar 2024

01/2024
05 Mar 2024

No. 196
06 Mar 2024

UPMRC/HR/Rectt/
O&M/1/2024
13 Mar 2024

2023-24/1072
04 Mar 2024

Not
Mentioned

33 of 2023/24
6 Mar 2024

I22/2024/
1233/OSSC
14 Mar 2024

60%

50%

60%

65%

55%

NA

NA

30-35

35-40

30-35

32-42

27-32

30-35

30-35

30-35

36-41

28-33

26-31

30-35

29-34

28-33

35-40

30-38

27-37

35-40

40-45

32-37

34-39

37-42

40-45

28-33

40-45

35-40

38-43

38-43

GATE 2024
Interview

CBT
Interview

GATE 2023
Interview

Interview

Written Test
Interview

Written Test
Interview

CBT 1
CBT 2

CBT
Interview

CBT

GATE Score
Interview

GATE 22/23/24
Interview

Written Test
Interview

GATE 2023
Interview

CBT
Interview

Written Test
Interview

CBT
Interview

Written Test

Interview

Skill Test
Interview

Skill Test
Interview

CBT
Interview

GATE score
Interview

GATE 2023/24
Interview

CBT
Interview

CBT

CBT

CBT
Interview

Prelims Mains

NOTE: All the details are obtained from o�cial websites, employment news & other authentic sources by our research team. The registration dates, 
no. of vacancies, eligibility criteria  & other details may be subject to changes/modifications by the respective institute/organisation.
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