## **MADE EASY 2.0** Initiative



## 3725 VACANCIES

## Notified in MAR 2024

No.	Organization	Post	Streams	Vacancies	Advertisement No. & Date	% Criteria	Age Criteria	Recruitment Process
1	SAIL Steel Authority of India Limited	Management Trainee	CE/ME EE/EC/IN CS/CH	249	Not Mentioned	60%	30-35	GATE 2024 Interview
2	SAIL Steel Authority of India Limited	Manager	CE/ME EE/EC/IN CS/CH	72	DR/2023/02 BSL/R/2024/02 12/15 Mar 2024	60%	35-40	CBT Interview
3	<b>NHPC</b> National Hydroelectric Power Corporation	Trainee Engineer	CE/ME EE/EC/ CS	280	NH/Rectt./04/ 2023-24 06 Mar 2024	60%	30-35	GATE 2023 Interview
4	AYCL Andrew Yule & Company Ltd.	Officer/ Asst Manager	ME EE	6	2024/02 23 Mar 2024	NA	32-42	Interview
5	<b>ECIL</b> Electronics Corporation of India Limited	Graduate Engineer Trainee	ME/EE/ EC/CS	30	06/2024	60%	27-32	Written Test Interview
6	RFCL Ramagundam Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited	Engineer	ME EE/EC/IN CH	19	Rectt/05/2024 02 Mar 2024	60%	30-35	Written Test Interview
7	SSC JE Staff Selection Commission	Junior Engineer	CE/ME/EE	968	HQ-PPII03(2)/1 /2024-PP_II 28 Mar 2024	NA	30-35	CBT 1 CBT 2
8	SPMCIL Security Printing and Minting Corp of India Ltd	Supervisor	ME/EE/ EC/CS	5	01/2024 15 Mar 2024	60%	30-35	CBT Interview
9	RRB Railway Recruitment Board	Technician Grade-I (Signals)	EC/IN/CS/IT	1092	CEN/ 02/2024 09 Mar 2024	NA	36-41	СВТ
10	ADE - DRDO Aeronautical Development Establishment	Junior Research Fellow	EC	7	0170/2324 23 Mar 2024	60%	28-33	GATE Score Interview
11	NPCIL Nuclear Power Corporation of India Limited	Executive Trainee	CE/ME/EE EC/IN/CH	To be announced	NPCIL/HQ/HRM/ ET/2023/04	60%	26-31	GATE 22/23/24 Interview
12	OCIL Oriental Insurance Company Ltd.	Administrative Officer	CE/ME EE/CS/CH	35	OICL/Rect/ DRE-2023-24/A0-I 08 Mar 2024	60%	30-35	Written Test Interview
13	<b>DVC</b> Damodar Valley Corporation	Executive Trainee	CE/ME EE/CS/CH	To be announced	PLR/2024/05 12 Mar 2024	65%	29-34	GATE 2023 Interview
14	IITM Indian Institute of Tropical Meteorology	Research Fellow	EC/ES	20	PER/04/2024 12 Mar 2024	55%	28-33	CBT Interview
15	UPSC Union Public Service Commission	Scientist-B/ AEE	CE/ME/EE	16	06/2024 23 Mar 2024	NA	35-40	Written Test Interview
16	Indian Bank	Specialist Officer	EC/CS/IT	43	11 Mar 2024	NA	30-38	CBT Interview
17	IIT Madras Indian Institute of Technology	Technical Officer/ JTS/JT	CE/ME EE/EC/CS	54	IITM/R/2/2024 IITM/R/4/2024 2/11 Mar 2024	60%	27-37	Written Test
18	Delhi Technological University	Assistant Professor	ME CS	118	02/2024 14 Mar 2024	60%	35-40	Interview
19	Banda University of Agriculture & Technology	Assistant Professor	CE/ME/ EE/CS	13	02/2024 06 Mar 2024	55%	40-45	Skill Test Interview
20	CBSE Ministry of Education	Junior Engineer	CE	18	CBSE/Rectt.Cell/ Advt/FA/01/2024 08 Mar 2024	NA	32-37	Skill Test Interview
21	HRRL HPCL Rajasthan Refinery Ltd	Senior Engineer	ME/PI EE/CH/PE	66	HRRL/01/2024 11 Mar 2024	60%	34-39	CBT Interview
State Engineering Vacancies								
22	BSPCL Bihar State Power Co Limited	Assistant Exe Engineer	EE/EC	40	01/2024 05 Mar 2024	60%	37-42	GATE score Interview
23	UPSBC Uttar Pradesh State Bridge Corporation Limited	Assistant Engineer	CE	28	No. 196 06 Mar 2024	50%	40-45	GATE 2023/24 Interview
24	UPMRCL Uttar Pradesh Metro Rail Corporation Limited	Assistant Manager	EE/EC/CS	27	UPMRC/HR/Rectt/ 0&M/1/2024 13 Mar 2024	60%	28-33	CBT Interview
25	<b>MPPGCL</b> Madhya Pradesh Power Generating Co. Ltd	Assistant Engineer	ME/EE/EC	42	2023-24/1072 04 Mar 2024	65%	40-45	CBT
26	<b>GSECL</b> Gujarat State Electricity Corp. Ltd.	Assistant/ Junior Engineer	ME/EE/IN	33	Not Mentioned	55%	35-40	СВТ
27	OPSC Odisha Public Service Commission	Assistant Exe. Engineer	CE	63	33 of 2023/24 6 Mar 2024	NA	38-43	CBT Interview
28	OSSC Odisha Staff Selection Commission	Junior Engineer	CE	381	122/2024/ 1233/0SSC 14 Mar 2024	NA	38-43	Prelims Mains

**NOTE:** All the details are obtained from official websites, employment news & other authentic sources by our research team. The registration dates, no. of vacancies, eligibility criteria & other details may be subject to changes/modifications by the respective institute/organisation.









